
Day Date Site Opponent Time Bus  Release

Tues 23-Mar Away Winters* 4:00

Thurs 25-Mar Home Pierce* 4:00

Tues 30-Mar Home Live Oak* 4:00

Thurs 1-Apr Home Winters* 4:00

Mon 5-Apr Away Sutter 4:00 2:45 2:30

Tues 6-Apr Away Pierce* 4:00 2:45 2:30

Thurs 8-Apr Away Live Oak* 4:00 2:30 2:15

Tues 13-Apr Away Winters* 4:00 2:15 2:00

Thurs 15-Apr Home Pierce* 4:00

Mon 19-Apr Home Live Oak* 4:00

Wed 21-Apr Home Sutter 4:00

* Denotes SVL League Matches
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